
48 CT CLUB CRISPS
SHIPPER

48 CT POP TARTS
SHIPPER

72CT KEEBLER PACK
SHIPPER

 DISTRIBUTION: FEB 12 2024 
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48 CT CLUB CRISPS
SHIPPER

PHILADELPHIA
ROCKVILLE
FARMINGDALE
CHICOPEE

412916
637207
3007702
660290

CLUB® CRISPS SEA SALT  6CT
CLUB® CRISPS RANCH  6CT

Kellogg's Club 
Crisps 48CT 
Shipper

KEEBLER CRACKER 
PKS 72ct

Pop-Tarts Bites 
Shipper 48ct

Pringles 
Harvest 
Blends 56CT

Rice Krispies 
Treats Homestyle 
Orig 48ct 
Counter Unit

FARMINGDALE CHICOPEEPHILADELPHIA ROCKVILLE

2023 
PREBOOK
12.3.23 - 12.30.23

ASK YOUR SALES CONSULTANT FOR MORE INFo
|  NO RETURNS OR REFUSALS

item #s

SHIPPER components

S - 1 | 
 DISTRIBUTION: FEB 12 2024 

48 CT POP TARTS
SHIPPERPHILADELPHIA

ROCKVILLE
FARMINGDALE
CHICOPEE

494808
658468
3007617
971796

24 - CINNAMON ROLL BITES 
12 - CONFETTI CAKE BITES 
12 - STRAWBERRY BITES

item #s
PHILADELPHIA
ROCKVILLE
FARMINGDALE
CHICOPEE

429282
747709
3007705
971911

item #s

SHIPPER components 

$3.29 SRP
$4.19 SRP $2.09 SRP

 DISTRIBUTION: FEB 12 2024 

28 - MULTI GRAIN 
   HOMESTYLE RANCH
28 - CHEDDAR

SHIPPER 
components: 

S - 1 | S - 1 | 

PHILADELPHIA
ROCKVILLE
FARMINGDALE
CHICOPEE

412641
656975
3002168
570572

item #s

72 CHEESE & CHEDDAR PACKS

SHIPPER 
components: 

 DISTRIBUTION: FEB 12 2024 
S - 1 | 

48 CT RICE CRISPIES
HOMESTYLE

PHILADELPHIA
ROCKVILLE
FARMINGDALE
CHICOPEE

429500
656983
3007616
659920

item #s

 DISTRIBUTION: FEB 12 2024 

48 - RKT HOMESTYLE
ORIGINAL 

SHIPPER components 

S - 1 |  M -. 50

56 CT HARVEST 
BLENDS SHIPPER


